

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1953 of 2015

=====

NITIN VISHANJI SHAH (DEDHIYA)....Petitioner(s)

Versus

SPECIAL SECRETARY (APPEALS), ,REVENUE DEPARTMENT &
5....Respondent(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR VIMAL A PUROHIT, ADVOCATE for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

GOVERNMENT PLEADER for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: **HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE R.M.CHHAYA**

Date : 06/02/2015

ORDER BELOW OFFICE NOTE

Time to provide the death certificate of Ms. Ilaben Laljibhai Shah as per office note is granted till 27th February, 2015.

Office Note stands disposed of accordingly.

(R.M.CHHAYA, J.)

bina