

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1953 of 2015

=====

NITIN VISHANJI SHAH (DEDHIYA)...Petitioner(s)

Versus

SPECIAL SECRETARY (APPEALS), ,REVENUE DEPARTMENT &
5....Respondent(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR VIMAL A PUROHIT, ADVOCATE for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

GOVERNMENT PLEADER for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 1

NOTICE SERVED BY DS for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 1-4,6

MS SEJAL H VYAS, ADVOCATE for the Respondent(s) No. 5

MR HIREN P VYAS, ADVOCATE for the Respondent(s) No. 5

MR PM VYAS, ADVOCATE for the Respondent(s) No. 5

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE J.B.PARDIWALA

Date : 05/06/2017

ORAL ORDER

Mr. Sharma, the learned AGP prays for some time to file reply. Let the reply, if any, be filed on or before 13th June, 2017.

Post the matter on 14th June, 2017 on top of the board.

(J.B.PARDIWALA, J.)

Vahid